N° d'Article

Description

Poids théorique (KQg)

E330011
E330031
E330061
E330121
E330161
E330181
E330301
E330241

Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam
Profilé U Inox 304 lam

. a chaud 10 x20 x10 x3 0,816
. a chaud 25 x50 x25 x3 2,256
. a chaud 20 x40 x20 x4 x4,5 2,462
. a chaud 25 x50 x25 x5 x6 3,969
. a chaud 42 x65 x42 x5,5 x7,5 7,331
. a chaud 30 x60 x30 x6 5,184
. a chaud 45 x80 x45 x6 x8 8,942
. a chaud 50 x100 x50 x6 x8,5 10,919



