

N° d'Article	Description	Poids théorique (Kg)
E330011	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 10 x20 x10 x3	0,816
E330031	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 25 x50 x25 x3	2,256
E330061	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 20 x40 x20 x4 x4,5	2,462
E330121	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 25 x50 x25 x5 x6	3,969
E330161	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 42 x65 x42 x5,5 x7,5	7,331
E330181	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 30 x60 x30 x6	5,184
E330301	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 45 x80 x45 x6 x8	8,942
E330241	Profilé U Inox 304 lam. à chaud 50 x100 x50 x6 x8,5	10,919